
Model
Bag Size (mm)

(Width x Height x Gusset)
Quantity

(pcs)
Material

Base Color

Process Days
(excluding order day &

 receive day)
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Material
Print 
Color

Print Size

150 x 210 x80

Brown Kraft
120gsm

70 mm (W) x 50mm (H)

Brown

50
100
150
200
250
300
350
400
450
500

4C

Print
Side

260 x 310 x 120

150 x 210 x 80

260 x 310 x 120

White
White Kraft
120 gsm

130 mm (W) x 50mm (H)

140 mm (W) x 50mm (H)

70 mm (W) x 50mm (H)

130 mm (W) x 50mm (H)

140 mm (W) x 50mm (H)

1 Side

3 days = 50 - 250pcs
4 days = 300 - 500pcs

Cut Off Time: 5pm

Handle
Type

Handle
Length (mm)

Twisted

Handle

190

210

240

190

210

240

There will be a folding line due to the product nature Artwork only can be printed on top of the folding line


