KRAFT PAPERBAG

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Model	Bag Size (mm) (Width x Height x Gusset)	Handle Length (mm)	Handle Type	Material Base Color	Material	Print Color	Print Size	Print Side	Quantity (pcs)	Process Days (excluding order day & receive day)
BKPH01	150 x 210 x80	190	Twisted Handle	Brown	Brown Kraft 120gsm	4C	70 mm (W) x 50mm (H)	1 Side	50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500	3 days = 50 - 250pcs 4 days = 300 - 500pcs Cut Off Time: 5pm
BKPH02	210 x 270 x 110	210					130 mm (W) x 50mm (H)			
ВКРН03	260 x 310 x 120	240					140 mm (W) x 50mm (H)			
WKPH01	150 x 210 x 80	190		White	White Kraft 120 gsm		70 mm (W) x 50mm (H)			
WKPH02	210 x 270 x 110	210					130 mm (W) x 50mm (H)			
WKPH03	260 x 310 x 120	240					140 mm (W) x 50mm (H)			

Remark:

- 1. To calculate your delivery days, please refer to the **Delivery Schedule** on our website.

 2. For full details of how to prepare your artwork, please refer to our **Artwork Specs**.

 3. Cut Off time 5pm, any order after 5pm will consider as next day order.

 4. For order more than 500pcs or any custom order, please call for inquiry or request for quotation.

 5. BKPH01/ WKPH01 can withstand 1kg, BKPH02/ WKPH02/ BKPH03/ WKPH03 can withstand 2kg. (Only estimated, it still depends on the usage condition)

Tolerance:

1. Bag and Handle Size Tolerance: +/- 10mm

Note:

